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. 4 Japanese Folk Music Concert

Oct. 1(Sun) 10:30 to 18:00
MAPQ Lifelong Learning Center [,
T oo
Chorus Festival
i Oct. 8(Sun) / 9(Mon)(Public holiday)
d NO AUDIENCE
= MAPQ Lifelong Learning Center |
e S
« Noh Song Performance
Oct. 14(Sat) 13:30 to 17:00 |
MAPQ Lifelong Learning Center
- " S, P &
Performance of Chinese Poem Recitation, &
and Sword and Poetry Dance -
Oct. 15(Sun) 11:00 to 17:00 =
MAPQ Lifelong Learning Center
— L W &
Traditional Japanese Music Concert
Oct. 21(Sat) 11:00 to 18:00
MAPQ Lifelong Learning Center
Sankg'oku Music Concert
(Koto,Sanxian,Shakuhachi)
Oct. 22(Sun) 11:00 to 17:00
MAPQ Lifelong Learning Center
d kY f

Folk Dance Performance

Oct. 28(Sat) 12:00 to 16:30

MAPQO General Gymnasium [

MAP©®

Classical Japanese Dance Perfomance

Taishogoto Harp Concert

Oct. 29(Sun) 13:00 to 17:00

MAPQ Lifelong Learning Center

Senryu Performance

Oct. 29(Sun) 11:00 to 16:30

Shakujiikoen Civic Exchange Center

Nov. 5(Sun) 11:00 to 17:30
Lifelong Learning Center !

. \ ¥ 1
Yose Performance (Variety Entertainment) |

MAPQ

Nov. 11(Sat) 13:00 to 17:30

MAPQ Lifelong Learning Center

Handcraft Artists' Exhibition

Nov. 15(Wed) to 19(Sun) 10:00 to 17:00
(~16:00 on Nov. 19)

MAP® Nerima Shakujiikoen Furusato Museum .
Y . el A T I
Nerima Calligraphy Exhibition |

Nov. 22(Wed) to Nov. 26(Sun) 10:00 to 17:30
(~ 15:00 on Nov. 26) 1

MAP@ Nerima Shakujiikoen Furusato Museum |
- : FRAREA R\
Western-style Dance Festival W F

Nov. 26(Sun) 16:00 to 18:30

Lifelong Learning Center

.ﬂtﬂﬁ.:’.‘. 1: MAPQ

Ikebana and Tea Ceremony P

—3 b

E _t,I

Oct. 28(Sat) / 29(Sun) 10:00 to 16:00
(Tea Ceremony : 10:30 to 15:00)

MAPO Koyama Garden

Japanese Drum Festival

Jan. 13(Sat) 13:00 to 17:00

F’ 1:@ MAPO Hikarigaoka IMA HALL
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